
Trained Installers ‐ ABB‐free@home

Last name First Name Company City State Zip Code Email Phone Number

Norton Ben Boomin' Audio Video Frisco TX 75035 boominav@gmail.com (469) 777‐6528
Jimenez Jose TV Mounting Solutions Frisco TX 75034 info@tvmountingsolutions.com (214) 717 – 0700
Salehi Sean Intelligent Audio Visual San Diego CA 92126 sean@intelligentaudiovisual.com (858) 449‐7675
McGuire Paul Konex AV Costa Mesa CA 92626 paul@konexav.com (714) 791‐5939
Cuello John (JC) Wired AV Los Angeles CA 90278 jc@wiredavinc.com (310) 350‐8763
Nehme Michael Gigitech Solutions Los Angeles CA 90014 michael@digitechs.net (818) 983‐4949
Sand Scott Sonic Fidelity Calabasas CA 91302 info@sonicfidelity.com (818) 883‐7263
Stover Russ Home AV/TV Carlsbad CA 92009 rstover@homeavtv.com (619) 994‐0017
Beridze Alex TopNuch Tech Brooklyn  NY 11223 alex@topnuchtech.com (718) 844‐4420
Netherton Michael PLS Indianapolis IN 46256 michaeln@professionallightingservices.com 317‐965‐1598
Gupta Vaneet (Ronnie) Digital Media Innovations Englewood CO 80113 ronnie@digitalmediainnovations.com 303‐873‐1100
Myers Perry Pro Video Security Chicago IL 60647 perry@uspystore.com (773) 529‐2779 x 100
Judge Pat Judge Electrical Telford PA 18969 pjudgeelectrical@aol.com 215‐723‐7862
Sanchez Christian Ascent Design & Builder Philadelphia PA 19123 casj1981@yahoo.com 267‐205‐5843
McKinney Darrell Prime City  BALA CYNWYD PA 19004 Prime City <primecitydevelopers@gmail.com> 215‐833‐3111
Olkowski Rich A&J Electrical Baltimore MD 21237 richo5@comcast.net 410‐687‐5151
Shepard Victor Smatech Electrical Chestertown MD 21620 victor@smartechelectrical.com 443‐282‐0716
Bernard Joe AB Electric Apopka FL 32703 joeb@abelectricco.com 407‐293‐5984
Brown David Artistiic Home Automation Washington DC 20002 david@artavdc.com 202‐789‐8063
Lerigo Ron Lerigo Electric Venice FL 34285 rlerigo@verizon.net
Suputo Anthony  Saputo & Associates Venice FL 34292 saputo_a@yahoo.com 941‐525‐6027
Dekin Larry Bob's Electrical Venice FL 34292 bobs.electrical@verizon.net 941‐488‐1654
Rivera Nestor Brandon Electric Seffner FL 33584 nestor@brandonel.com 813‐653‐1473
Gaudette John Creative Cable Zephyrhills FL 33544 jgaudette@creativecablefla.com 813‐748‐0067
Gaitens Robert DRM Electrical Service Venice FL 34274 mrbob6472@gmail.com 941‐716‐1022
Vila Wilber JC&A Miami FL 33172 wilber@jcaelectrical.com 305‐594‐2775
Moldovan Lew Kolb Electrical Frederick MD 21701 lew@kolbelectric.com 240‐751‐4965
Hoffman Allan Muscatello Electrical Gaithersburg MD 20879 al@muscatelloelec.com 301‐840‐1930
Katz Evan Sentry Security Sunrise FL 33351 evan@sentrysecurityfl.com 954‐452‐8500
Tibbs John STE Electrical Apopka FL 32704 johntibbs14@gmail.com 407‐535‐2219
Leiby John Switch Over Electrical Venice / Tampa / St FL 34292 jleiby@outlook.com 813‐317‐1431
Riera Rafael VIP Systems Opa Lacka FL 33054 rreira@vipsystems.us 786‐615‐8652
Fonseca Ricardo Nardone Electric Woburn MA 1801 rfonseca@nardoneelectric.com 781‐858‐6544
Torren Kevin Grand Illusion Stoughton MA 2072 getthegrandillusion@yahoo.com 508‐328‐3009
Burkett Robert Burkett Electric Boston MA 2021 burkettelectric@gmail.com 617‐549‐1214
Lucchetti Mathew Federal Hill Home Theater Warwick RI 2893 Matt@FedHillHT.com 401‐390‐3448
Fleury Marc Cruz Electric Woburn MA 1801 mfleury@cruzelectric.com 781‐569‐6400




